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Request Date: 
Response Dilte: 

Tracking Number: 
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101616119727 

<<<<POWER OF ATTORNEY/TAX INFORMATION AUTHORIZATION (POA/TIA) ON FILE>>>> 

!',NY MINUS SIGN SHOWN BELOW SIGNIFIES A CREDIT AMOUN'l' ---

ACCOUNT BALANCE: 

ACCRUED INTiREST: 

ACCRUED P8NALTY: 

ACCOUNT BALANCE PLUS ACCRUALS 
(this is not a po1yoff amount): 

*•· INFORMA'J'ION FROM THI� Rf�'l.'URN OR AS ADJUSTED ' ,. 

EXEMPT JONS: 

E'ILrNG STATUS: 

ADJUS'TF,D GROSS INCOME: 

TAXABLE INCOME: 

Ti\X PER RF.TORN: 

SE .rAXABLE INCOME TAXPAYER: 

SE TAXABLE INCOMi:: SPOUSS: 

TOTAL SELF EMPLCYMENT TAX: 

Married Filing Jolnt 

389,930.00 

341,273.00 

82,590.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

https://eup.eps.irs.gov/esrv/tds//requests/getProduct/gctProduct 
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